
 2016 RASC Prince George Centre Volunteer Schedule

Function Adriana Blair Bob Brad Brian Corey Daemon Dave/Susan Dayton Deann/Ted Dianne Doug Gabriella Gil Glen Ian Jack Jim John Kathy Ken Laura Malhar Mark Maurice Maxine Mike Pete Rod Rosemarie Rudy Rusty Saurabh Sean Talaat William

Monday 26/12/2016 Jago X
Wednesday 11/01/2017 BUSINESS MEETING X X X X X X X

Saturday 14/01/2017 NOVA Course: Lesson 1 X X

Wednesday 18/01/2017 Paulson X

Saturday 21/01/2017 STEM Celebration at Exploration Place X X
Saturday 28/01/2017 NOVA Course: Lesson 2 X

Friday 03/02/2017 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE X X X X X
Wednesday 08/02/2017 BUSINESS MEETING X X X X X X

Friday 10/02/2017 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE X X X X
Friday 17/02/2017 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE X X X X X X X X X

Saturday 18/02/2017 NOVA Course: Lesson 3 X
Friday 24/02/2017 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE X X XX X X X X

Saturday 25/02/2017 Quesnel Girl Guides X X X X X
Friday 03/03/2017 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE X X X X X X X

Saturday 04/03/2017 NOVA Course: Lesson 4 X
Wednesday 08/03/2017 BUSINESS MEETING X X X X X X

Wednesday 08/03/2017 15th PG Brownies X X X X
Friday 10/03/2017 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE X X X X X X
Friday 17/03/2017 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE X X X X X

Saturday 18/03/2017 NOVA Course: Lesson 5 X
Friday 24/03/2017 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE X X X X X X X X X X

Tuesday 28/03/2017 Mapes Elementary X X X X X

Wednesday 29/03/2016 1st PG BPSA X X X X X X X
Friday 31/03/2017 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE X X X X X X X

Saturday 01/04/2017 NOVA Course: Lesson 6 X
Friday 07/04/2017 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE X X X X X X

Thursday 13/04/2017 8th Prince George Brownies X X X X X X
Friday 14/04/2017 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE X X X X X X

Wednesday 19/04/2017 CHSS Leadership X
Wednesday 19/04/2017 BUSINESS MEETING X X X X X X X X X

Saturday 22/04/2017 NOVA Course: Lesson 7 X

Tuesday 25/04/2017 Immaculate Conception Grade 6 Class X
Wednesday 10/05/2017 BUSINESS MEETING X X X X X X X X

Saturday 06/05/2017 NOVA Course: Lesson 8 X
Saturday 20/05/2017 NOVA Course: Lesson 9 X
Saturday 01/07/2017 Canada Day X X XX X X X X

Wednesday 09/08/2017 BUSINESS MEETING

Saturday 12/08/2017 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE (Perdeids) X

Wednesday 16/08/2017 YMCA Summer Camp X
Friday 18/08/2017 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE X X X X X X X

Monday 21/08/2017 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE (Eclipse) X X X X
Friday 28/08/2017 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE X X X
Friday 01/09/2017 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE X X X X X
Friday 08/09/2017 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE

Wednesday 13/09/2017 BUSINESS MEETING

Friday 15/09/2017 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE

Friday 22/09/2017 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE

Wednesday 27/09/2017 TOUR DATE AVAILABLE X
Friday 29/09/2017 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE

Friday 06/09/2017 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE

Wednesday 11/10/2017 BUSINESS MEETING

Wednesday 11/10/2017 TOUR DATE AVAILABLE X
Friday 13/10/2017 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE

Friday 20/10/2017 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE

Wednesday 25/10/2017 TOUR DATE AVAILABLE X
Friday 27/10/2017 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE

Friday 03/11/2017 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE

Wednesday 08/11/2017 BUSINESS MEETING

Wednesday 08/11/2017 TOUR DATE AVAILABLE X
Friday 10/11/2017 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE

Friday 17/11/2017 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE

Wednesday 22/11/2017 TOUR DATE AVAILABLE X
Friday 24/11/2017 PUBLIC OPEN HOUSE

Wednesday 06/12/2017 TOUR DATE AVAILABLE X

13/09/2017


